
GALENA

Galena was selected from an open-pollinated cross of
Brewers Gold in Idaho and commercially released in 1978.

Galena is an excellent high alpha hop with balanced
bittering potential and a distinct blackcurrant aroma. A very

strong fruity character can be achieved with this variety.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

10-14%
7-8.5%

36-40%
0.9-1.2ml/100g

40-60%
10-17%

<1%

6

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavor Intensity
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